MillLine
High-speed face milling with superior surface
finish - now available in new CVD grades
Tungaloy Report No. 372-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
T U N G A LOY

No. of inserts
Competitor
Resultant cutting force: down by 30%; Thrust force:
down by 50%
Perfect for thin-structured, low rigidity workpieces
Low cutting force
Free cutting geometry thanks to its 70° approach angle and large rake angle
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TEN09R100M31.7-05(øDc = 100 mm, z = 1)
: PNMU0905GNEN-MJ / AH3135
: S55C / C55, 200HB
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t

: Vc = 250 m/min
: fz = 0.15 mm/t
: ap = 0.3 mm
: ae = 75 mm
: Dry
Superior surface finish quality
Improved surface finish quality thanks to the excellent chip control ability
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TEN09R063M22.0-06 (øDc = 63, z = 6)
: PNCU0905GNEN-MJ / AH3135
: SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9, 175HB
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t

DC
DCX
DCONMS
KWW
b
C
B
D
P
A
P
M
X
LF
APMX DC CICT DCX DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TEN09R050M22.0-03 6.4 50 3 56 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R050M22.0-04 6.4 50 4 56 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R050M22.0-06 6.4 50 6 56 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R050M22.0E04 6.4 50 4 56 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R050M22.0E06 6.4 50 6 56 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R063M22.0-04 6.4 63 4 69 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 PN*U0905...
TEN09R063M22.0-06 6.4 63 6 69 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 PN*U0905...
TEN09R063M22.0-08 6.4 63 8 69 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 PN*U0905...
TEN09R063M22.0E06 6.4 63 6 69 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 PN*U0905...
TEN09R063M22.0E08 6.4 63 8 69 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 PN*U0905...
TEN09R080M25.4-04 6.4 80 4 86 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 PN*U0905...
TEN09R080M25.4-07 6.4 80 7 86 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 PN*U0905...
TEN09R080M25.4-10 6.4 80 10 86 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 PN*U0905...
TEN09R100M31.7-05 6.4 100 5 106 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R/L100M31.7-08* 6.4 100 8 106 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 PN*U0905...
TEN09R100M31.7-12 6.4 100 12 106 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 PN*U0905...
TEN09R125M38.1-06 6.4 125 6 131 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.6 PN*U0905...
TEN09R/L125M38.1-10* 6.4 125 10 131 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.7 PN*U0905...
TEN09R125M38.1-16 6.4 125 16 131 80 63 38.1 43 15.9 10 2.9 PN*U0905...
TEN09R160M50.8-07 6.4 160 7 166 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.4 PN*U0905...
TEN09R/L160M50.8-12* 6.4 160 12 166 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.6 PN*U0905...
TEN09R160M50.8-20 6.4 160 20 166 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.9 PN*U0905...
A.R.=-6°,R.R.=-10°~-2°
TEN09R050 - 063... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 - CM10X30H BT15S
TEN09R080... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 - CM12X30H BT15S
TEN09R/L100... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 TMBA-M16H - BT15S

T U N G A LOY
D
C
X
D
C
DC
O
NM
S
70˚APMX
LH LS
LF
APMX DC CICT DCX DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EEN09R032M32.0-03 6.4 32 3 38 32 80 35 115 0.7 PN*U0905...
EEN09R040M32.0-04 6.4 40 4 46 32 80 35 115 0.7 PN*U0905...
EEN09R050M32.0-04 6.4 50 4 56 32 80 40 120 0.9 PN*U0905...
EEN09R063M32.0-06 6.4 63 6 69 32 80 40 120 1 PN*U0905...
EEN09R080M32.0-07 6.4 80 7 86 32 80 40 120 1.3 PN*U0905...
EEN09 CSTR-4L100 M-1000 T-15D
A.R.=-6°,R.R.=-2°~-10°EEN09
InsertDesignation Air hole
70° endmil ls with double s ided pentagonal  inserts.

Thin plates / hollow
structure
Heavy interrupted
cuts / scale or
unstable surface
14 DoPent
T U N G A LOY
TEN09R125M38.1-06 (ø125 mm, z = 6) EEN09R050M32.0-04 (ø50 mm, z = 4)
PNCU0905GNEN-ML PNMU0905GNEN-MJ
AH3135 AH3135
120 160
0.25 0.2
458 815
3 1
60 40
TEN09R160M50.8-12 (ø160 mm, z = 12) TEN09R125M38.1-06 (ø125 mm, z = 6)
PNMU0905GNEN-MJ PNCU0905GNEN-MJ
T3225 AH120
300 390
0.1 0.15